SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P

Power Switch Cover (USB Cable, Locking Wire Saddle for USB
SKUs only)
Ordering Information
TM-m10 USB Black C31CE74002
TM-m10 USB White C31CE74001
TM-m10 Ethernet Black C31CE74022
TM-m10 Ethernet White C31CE74021
TM-m10 Bluetooth Black    C31CE74012
TM-m10 Bluetooth White   C31CE74011
TM-m10 Wireless Black     C31CE74032
TM-m10 Wireless White C31CE74031
1 NFC tag requires use of a device that includes an NFC reader, and may require additional software. | 2 For convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit www.epson.com/recycle
| 3 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency.
eco.epson.com